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5975N/5976N painted black
5975B/5976B painted white
5975A/5976A painted aluminium
5977L/5978L polished aluminium

Trevira fabric

G/red

E/orange

S/acid green

R/teal

D/beige
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M/brown -
B
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P/blue

C/grey

B/black

5985N/5986N painted black
5985B/5986B painted white
5985A/5986A painted aluminium
5987L/5988L polished aluminium

Lycra fabric

A/white

D/beige

T/khaki
G/red
B/black

||

P/blue
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Material

Frame: Painted aluminium

or polished

Seat and back: Fabric covered
polyurethane

**IT UNI 9177 fire reaction test
class 1 IM ministerial certification
n° MI1848D20D1IM00012
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5975

5976

5977

5978

5985

5986

5987

5988

packing

This new family of Audrey chairs is now all the richer for a fabric version. Audrey Soft is a chair available
in a full 13 colours in a variety of fabrics (Kvadrat, Trevira, Lycra), perfect for the home, home office and
especially the contract sector. Eclectic and versatile, contemporary and elegant in the details of its
finishes and materials, Audrey Soft is a brand new product created for collective areas. Its functionality
together with its unmistakable Kartell style is complemented by the good price/quality ratio for a contract

seat unique of its kind.
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5975/5977/5985/5987 2
5976/5978/5986/5988 2

height
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**fire resistant version
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weight kg.

14.000
16.400

depth
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volume m?

0.285
0.300

height
seat
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weight
kg.

5.400

5.500

5.400

5.500

5.200

6.200

5.200

6.200



