## Audrey Soft Piero Lissoni 2012



This new family of Audrey chairs is now all the richer for a fabric version. Audrey Soft is a chair available in a full 13 colours in a variety of fabrics (Kvadrat, Trevira, Lycra), perfect for the home, home office and especially the contract sector. Eclectic and versatile, contemporary and elegant in the details of its finishes and materials, Audrey Soft is a brand new product created for collective areas. Its functionality together with its unmistakable Kartell style is complemented by the good price/quality ratio for a contract seat unique of its kind.

5975N/5976N painted black
5975B/5976B painted white
5975A/5976A painted aluminium
5977L/5978L polished aluminium

## Trevira fabric

G/red	
E/orange	
S/acid green	
R/teal	
D/beige	
M/brown	
P/blue	
C/grey	*****
B/black	

5985N/5986N painted black 5985B/5986B painted white 5985A/5986A painted aluminium 5987L/5988L polished aluminium

## Lycra fabric

A/white	
D/beige	
T/khaki	
G/red	
B/black	
P/blue	



## Material

Frame: Painted aluminium

or polished

Seat and back: Fabric covered polyurethane

\*\*IT UNI 9177 fire reaction test class 1 IM ministerial certification n° MI1848D20D1IM00012

			width	height	depth	height seat	weight kg.
5975			52  **fire re	80 esistant version	51	46	5.400
5976			60 **fire re	80 esistant version	51	46	5.500
5977			52  **fire re	80 esistant version	51	46	5.400
5978			60  **fire re	80 esistant version	51	46	5.500
5985			52	80	51	46	5.200
5986			60	80	51	46	6.200
5987			52	80	51	46	5.200
5988			60	80	51	46	6.200
packing	9	(	quantity	weight kg.	volume m³		
5975/5977/5985/5987 5976/5978/5986/5988		2 2	14.000 16.400	0.285 0.300			